
ST. LAWRENCE CHURCH - DEACON HALL
CONFIRMATION CURRICULUM - YEAR ONE

11:15 AM - 12:30 PM 

 DATES CLASS SESSION CHAPTERS TEACHER

Sunday        9/21/25 Revelation, Scripture & Tradition                                                                      
Year 1     

Chapter 1 Carla & Jeanine

Sunday      10/05/25  Trinity & Nicene Creed
Year 1  

Chapters 3 & 6 Carla Gundy

Sunday     10/19/25 Incarnation                                                                   
Year 1     

Chapter 7 Carla Gundy

Sunday     11/9/25 Paschal Mystery                                                     
Year 1             

Chapters 11 & 12

Sunday     11/23/25 The Gospels                                                                                     
Year 1     

Chapter 13

Sunday     12/7/25 Church History & Church Hierarchy                                              
Year 3  

Chapters 3 & 4 Carla and Dan?

Sunday     12/21/25 Mary, Mother of God                                                                                                    
Year 3     

Chapter 6 Carla and Dan

Sunday     1/11/26 Baptism                    
Year 2     

Chapter 10 Jamie, Carla, & Dan

Sunday     1/25/26 Confirmation
Year 2     

Chapter 11 Jamie, Carla, & Dan

Sunday     2/8/26 Eucharist & Structure of Mass
Year 2     

Chapters 6-9 Jamie and Dan

Sunday     2/22/26 Moral Decision Making                                                            
Year 1     

Chapter 19 Dan

Sunday     3/1/26 Chastity                                                                                  
Year 2     

Chapter 17 Jamie and Dan

Sunday     3/08/26
Themes of Catholic Social 
Teaching                                  

Year 3     
Chapter 9 Dan

Sunday     3/22/26 Prayer
Year 1              

Chapters 20 & 21 Carla and Dan

Saturday             
4/11/26

**RETREAT:  3:00 pm - 8:30pm       
(INCLUDES  4:00 MASS)

**Catholic school students must come to the one (1) shaded session if no RETREAT is offered at your school.


